

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 317/2013

SARFRAJ MULLA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/03/2016 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Divya Jyoti Jaipurkar, Adv.
(Mentioned by)
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER

(As per listing details, the matter is coming on 25.04.2016)

(Mentioning proforma is enclosed herewith)